
For Children Sz 42, Book 1, no. 10, after Hungarian Folk Songs

Children's Dance, Gyermektánc

9

Béla Bartók

17

25

33






















  

 


 


 

      
    

   

  




   

   

  

 
 



 

          





 


 

 








   

   

 

 






 








 

 


 


 




  



 



 


 




  


 




  


 


















 





















 

  

 
 

   

  










 









 

 

   



 




 





 







 























































2
4

2
4

   

   



   

 

  







 



















 





















 



 



 







Allegro molto

sempre legato impetuoso

poco

a tempo

poco rit.    _       _       _     _

dim.

dim.
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